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Total registrants
2007-2022
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‘(‘“’; ——Total Registrations 2817 2620 2620 3241 3449 3239 3319 3405 3464 3593 3784 3919 3794 4058 4126 4396
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Registration types
2007-2022
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2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

—Total Honorary Registrations 261 265 319 342 397 390 407 451 449 439 441 417 361 363 335 341

—=Total Limited Registrations 7 10 112 13 9 11 8 6 9 15 20 16 20 22 25 48

‘(““",’ Total Specialist Registrations 113 114 105 106 132 115 129 133 149 154 163 127 140 170 174 189

NSW

GOVERNMENT




Changes to the Register
2007-2022
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2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
——New Registrations 235 231 267 272 306 234 257 260 261 251 293 313 300 339 302 295
.‘, ——Removals 290 320 258 257 258 289 188 254 298 194 276 368 237 277 138 159
‘(‘“’,’ Restorations 8 159 113 116 98 115 63 90 75 85 121 193 116 102 107 79
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Employment type general practice
2015

General Large Animal
Practice, 203, 9%

General Mixed Animal
Practice, 522, 23%

General Small Animal
Practice, 1523, 68%
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Employment type general and specialist practice
2015

Specialist Large Animal .
Practice. 47. 2% Specialist Other, 25, 1% Specialist Small Animal

Practice, 101, 4%

General Large Animal
Practice, 203, 8%

General Mixed Animal
Practice, 522, 22% General Small Animal
Practice, 1523, 63%
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Employment location remoteness areas
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Remoteness index NSW population
2016

Outer regional, 442700, Remote. 30252 0%
6% Very remote, 5901, 0%

Inner regional, 1452922,
19%

Major cities, 5807499,
75%
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Employment location remoteness index
2015

Remote Australia, 11, 1%

Outer Regional Australia, Very Remote Australia, 5,
0,
267, 9% 0%

Inner Regional Australia,
847, 29% Major Cities of Australia,

1754, 61%
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Type of practice and employment location
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General Small
Animal Practice

1

27
245
1177

General Mixed
Animal Practice

3
8
133
309
54

General Large
Animal Practice

14
102
74

Specialist Large
Animal Practice

14
23

Specialist Other

14

Specialist Small
Animal Practice

79




Gender distribution
2015

0,
Male, 1413, 44% Female, 1793, 56%
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Gender distribution clinical practice
2015
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General Small General Mixed General Large Specialist Large Specialist Other Specialist Small
Animal Practice Animal Practice Animal Practice Animal Practice P Animal Practice
B Male 579 270 126 27 14 42
B Female 944 252 77 20 11 59
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Employment type non-clinical

2015

Government
Officer

Government
Officer
Commonwealth

Government
Officer LLS

Government
Officer NSW

Government
Research &
Development

Non-Veterinary
Pursuit

Pharmaceutical

Private
Research &
Development

m Male

27

24

19

2

21

46

31

B Female

20

20

30

4

34

63

36
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Gender distribution by year of graduation
2015
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Gender distribution by remoteness index (NSW)
2016
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regional regional
m Sum of Female 2930204 737032 220165 14720 2739
B Sum of Male 2877295 715890 222535 15532 3162
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Gender distribution by remoteness index all veterinarians
2015
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Australia Australia Australia
H Male 731 423 126
B Female 1023 424 141 9 5
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Questions
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